Individual Results: Miramichi NB - Atlantic Regional - Aug 11, 2018

First

Rank Last Name
Name

Category: OVER 40

1 Reesor Matt

2 McCullough Jeremy
3 Gallant Jason
4 Donovan Joe

5 Cormier Marc

Category: OVER 45

1 Orr Nathan
2 Trowsdale Douglas
3 Brennan Jason

4 shaw kevin

5 Smith Roger

6 Falconer  Wayne
7 Thompson Dylan

8 Johnston  Steve

Category: OVER 50

1 Nason Blair

2 Squires Robert

Category: OVER 55
1 Wonnacott Brad
2 Hickey Herby

Category: OVER 60

1 Mcaleer Steve

Department

North Perth Fire Service

Fredericton Fire Department
CFB Gagetown

Miramichi Fire Department
Memramcook Fire Department

Riverview Fire Department

Miscouche Fire Department
Miramichi Fire Department
East River Fire Department
Dalhousie F.D.

Miramichi Fire Department

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Upper Kingsclear Fire
Department

Douglas Harbour F.D.

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Charlottetown Fire Department
Dalhousie F.D.

CFB Gagetown

Team Name

North Perth Fire Service - North
Perth Team Spinrite

Fredericton Fire Department
CFB Gagetown

Miramichi Fire Department
Memramcook Fire Department

Riverview Fire Department -
Riverview south eastern

Miramichi Fire Department
East River Fire Department

Dalhousie FD
Miramichi Fire Department

Kinkora and Area Fire Department

Kinkora and Area Fire Department

Dalhousie FD

CFB Gagetown

Penalty |
Status

DNF

Results

01:41:60 WC

01:51:48 BYE
02:20:26 BYE
03:32:92 WC
00:00:00

01:46:03 BYE

02:27:29 WC
02:27:51 WC
02:31:93 WC
02:47:02 WC
02:51:70 WC

03:01:21 WC

03:27:06 WC

01:42:97 BYE
02:20:16 WC

02:14:78 BYE
02:35:31 WC

02:01:27 BYE

Bye or
WildCard
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