Individual Results: Miramichi NB - Atlantic Regional - Aug 11, 2018

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: OVER 40							
1	Reesor	Matt	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service - North Perth Team Spinrite		01:41:60	WC
2	McCullough	Jeremy	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire Department		01:51:48	BYE
3	Gallant	Jason	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown		02:20:26	BYE
4	Donovan	Joe	Miramichi Fire Department	Miramichi Fire Department		03:32:92	WC
5	Cormier	Marc	Memramcook Fire Department	Memramcook Fire Department	DNF	00:00:00	
Category: OVER 45							
1	Orr	Nathan	Riverview Fire Department	Riverview Fire Department - Riverview south eastern		01:46:03	BYE
2	Trowsdale	Douglas	Miscouche Fire Department			02:27:29	WC
3	Brennan	Jason	Miramichi Fire Department	Miramichi Fire Department		02:27:51	WC
4	shaw	kevin	East River Fire Department	East River Fire Department		02:31:93	WC
5	Smith	Roger	Dalhousie F.D.	Dalhousie FD		02:47:02	WC
6	Falconer	Wayne	Miramichi Fire Department	Miramichi Fire Department		02:51:70	WC
7	Thompson	Dylan	Kinkora and Area Fire Department	Kinkora and Area Fire Department		03:01:21	WC
8	Johnston	Steve	Upper Kingsclear Fire Department			03:27:06	WC
Category: OVER 50							
1	Nason	Blair	Douglas Harbour F.D.			01:42:97	BYE
2	Squires	Robert	Kinkora and Area Fire Department	Kinkora and Area Fire Department		02:20:16	WC
Category: OVER 55							
1	Wonnacott	Brad	Charlottetown Fire Department			02:14:78	BYE
2	Hickey	Herby	Dalhousie F.D.	Dalhousie FD		02:35:31	WC
Category: OVER 60							
1	Mcaleer	Steve	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown		02:01:27	BYE